Part#: DMHT6016LFJ-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 4 N-CH 14.8A VDFN5045-12
RFQ
Part#: DMH-A-003 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: CONN BACKSHELL DB15 DIECAST
RFQ
Part#: DMHC4035LSD-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 2N/2P-CH 40V 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: DMHC3025LSD-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 2N/2P-CH 30V 8SO
RFQ
Part#: 2.5DMB100M20X55 Manufacturers: Rubycon
Description: CAP 100F 20% 2.5V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: EEC-HW0D106 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP 10F -20% +40% 2.3V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMHE001 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DSUB 9 METAL DIE CAST B/S
RFQ
Part#: DMHC6070LSD-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 2N/2P-CHA 60V 3.1A 8SO
RFQ
Part#: DDSC2R5LGN242K54BS Manufacturers: Nippon Chemi-Con
Description: CAP 2400F 10% 2.5V CHASSIS MOUNT
RFQ
Part#: DMHC10H170SFJ-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 2N/2P-CH 100V DFN5045-12
RFQ
Part#: EEC-HW0D706 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP 70F -20% +40% 2.1V T/H
RFQ
Part#: KW-5R5C334-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 330MF -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMHC3025LSDQ-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET 2N/2P-CH 30V 8SOIC
RFQ
Part#: EEC-S0HD224VA Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP 220MF -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: HV1325-2R7156-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 15F -10% +30% 2.7V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMH-A-001 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: CONN HOOD DSUB 15-DA ZINC-DIECAS
RFQ
Part#: DMHC4035LSDQ-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: MOSFET BVDSS: 31V 40V SO-8
RFQ
Part#: DMH-E-003 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: CONN BACKSHELL E/9 POS DIECAST
RFQ
Part#: DMH-E-001 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: CONN BACKSHELL DB9 DIECAST STR
RFQ
Part#: DMHS-1 Manufacturers: Greenlee Communications
Description: STRAP DMM HANGING
RFQ
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0
TOKO / Murata DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0
Part Number DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description SUPERCAPACITOR Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 27377 pcs Data sheet
DMH Series Part Numbering Guide
DMH Series Brochure
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Ref Sheet
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Datasheet
Category Capacitors Voltage - Rated 4.5V
Tolerance ±20% Termination SMD (SMT) Tabs
Size / Dimension 0.787" L x 0.787" W (20.00mm x 20.00mm) Series DMH
RoHS Status RoHS Compliant Packaging Tray
Package / Case 4-SMD, Flat Leads Other Names 490-17331
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Lifetime @ Temp. - Lead Spacing -
Height - Seated (Max) 0.016" (0.40mm) ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 300 mOhm @ 1kHz
Detailed Description 35mF (EDLC) Supercapacitor 4.5V 4-SMD, Flat Leads 300 mOhm @ 1kHz Capacitance 35mF
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 27377 pieces of Murata Electronics
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
SUPERCAPACITOR DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DMH Series Part Numbering Guide
DMH Series Brochure
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Ref Sheet
DMHA14R5V353M4ATA0 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS